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Detailed information

Item number

NOBB
RSK
EAN

Standards and classifications
EN standard

Sunda Hus
CE marked
ETIM

Product dimensions and weight
Height (mm)

Width

Depth (mm)

Glass thickness (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Left/right model

Care instructions

43779237
7340874
7340032420326

EN14428
Yes

Yes
EC010962

2000
800
1200

8

34
Véndbar

Material and surface treatment
Main material

Surface treatment

Glass

Color

Packaging dimensions and weight
Package width (m)

Package height(m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)

NORO FROST DV 80SMP HAPPY
GOING NORO ART. NO. 2032

Item number: 2032

Frost is a series of straight and elegant shower enclosures. Available in
variants with bars and profiles in silver matt or black matt finish and
with glass in several exciting designs. The series includes models for
placement in corners and more centrally in the room. Safety glass 8mm
thick. The drapery rod is 120 cm and easy to cut to the desired length.
The rod can be attached to the wall or ceiling. Robust construction
with strong aluminium profile. Can withstand floor drops of up to 10
mm. Profile for external pipework is available for purchase.

Safety glass, Aluminum
Anodized
Patterned

Aluminum

0,050
0,875
2,075
36,000

To facilitate the cleaning of shower doors and shower walls, the showers have large smooth surfaces and profiles without deep
grooves. Discolouration is removed using citric or tartaric acid, rinse thoroughly afterwards. Limescale stains are removed using
household vinegar warmed to 50 degrees: Rub it in, let it act, rinse away. Repeat for tough stains. Use rubbing alcohol to

remove grease stains.

Read more on norobathroom.eu



https://www.norobathroom.eu/products/showers/shower-walls/noro-frost-dv-80smp-happy-going-noro-art-no-2032

