NORO



NORO FROST DV 80SMP HAPPY GOING NORO ART. NO. 2032

Item number: 2032

Frost is a series of straight and elegant shower enclosures. Available in variants with bars and profiles in silver matt or black matt finish and with glass in several exciting designs. The series includes models for placement in corners and more centrally in the room. Safety glass 8mm thick. The drapery rod is 120 cm and easy to cut to the desired length. The rod can be attached to the wall or ceiling. Robust construction with strong aluminium profile. Can withstand floor drops of up to 10 mm. Profile for external pipework is available for purchase.



Detailed information

Item number		Material and surface treatment	
NOBB	43779237	Main material	Safety glass, Aluminum
RSK	7340874	Surface treatment	Anodized
EAN	7340032420326	Glass	Patterned
Standards and classifications		Color	Aluminum
EN standard	EN14428	Packaging dimensions and weight	
Sunda Hus	Yes	Package width (m)	0,050
CE marked	Yes	Package height(m)	0,875
ETIM	EC010962	Package depth(m)	2,075
Product dimensions and weight		Package weight(kg)	36,000
Height (mm)	2000		
Width	800		
Depth (mm)	1200		
Glass thickness (mm)	8		
Net weight (kg)	34		
Left/right model	Vändbar		

Care instructions

To facilitate the cleaning of shower doors and shower walls, the showers have large smooth surfaces and profiles without deep grooves. Discolouration is removed using citric or tartaric acid, rinse thoroughly afterwards. Limescale stains are removed using household vinegar warmed to 50 degrees: Rub it in, let it act, rinse away. Repeat for tough stains. Use rubbing alcohol to remove grease stains.